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As of SUN 26 JAN 2014

TOTAL SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 DAHL Magnus NOR 47 17 36 3
2 EDVARSSON Aron Rafn ISL 37 25 68 7
2 EREVIK Ole NOR 37 38 103 3
4 LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas DEN 36 76 214 8
4 LEVSHIN Igor RUS 36 27 75 6
4 WYSZOMIRSKI Piotr POL 36 24 66 7
7 MRKVA Tomas CZE 35 18 52 3
7 STOCHL Petr CZE 35 29 82 3
9 DUMOULIN Cyril FRA 34 55 162 8
9 MARINOVIC Nikola AUT 34 61 179 6
9 STANIC Darko SRB 34 29 86 3

12 ANDERSSON Mattias SWE 33 41 123 6
12 GREEN KREJBERG Jannick DEN 33 42 126 8
12 MIKLER Roland HUN 33 56 171 6
12 SZMAL Slawomir POL 33 71 213 7
16 PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo ESP 32 39 123 8
16 RISTOVSKI Borko MKD 32 70 220 6
16 SIERRA Jose Manuel ESP 32 64 198 8
19 OMEYER Thierry FRA 31 49 156 6
20 ALILOVIC Mirko CRO 30 68 226 8

7m PENALTY SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 DAHL Magnus NOR 40 2 5 3
2 PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo ESP 38 6 16 8
3 LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas DEN 35 8 23 8
4 MIJATOVIC Rade MNE 33 4 12 3
5 LOSERT Venio CRO 31 4 13 8
6 MIKLER Roland HUN 30 3 10 6
7 GUSTAVSSON Björgvin Pall ISL 29 5 17 7
8 ALILOVIC Mirko CRO 25 5 20 8
8 EDVARSSON Aron Rafn ISL 25 2 8 7
8 RISTOVSKI Borko MKD 25 4 16 6

11 EREVIK Ole NOR 21 3 14 3
11 MARINOVIC Nikola AUT 21 4 19 6
11 SZMAL Slawomir POL 21 4 19 7
14 MRKVA Tomas CZE 20 1 5 3
14 STOCHL Petr CZE 20 2 10 3
14 WYSZOMIRSKI Piotr POL 20 1 5 7
17 ANDERSSON Mattias SWE 18 2 11 6
17 DUMOULIN Cyril FRA 18 2 11 8

Next 3 goalkeepers were tied with an efficiency of 14%

LEGEND
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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